TEAM UP FOR SCIENCE 5K

Position Bib# Name Finish Chip# Gender Age City State

MALE 19 & UNDER
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MALE 20 - 29
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132
133
663
666
665
134
653
128
620
664
621
606
619
129
658
610
639
127
655
125
652
651
608
659

135
137
602
148
632

RUSH, TYLER
BARBARICK, CHASE
BROCATO, CARTER
HERRERA, DANNY
BLACKWELL, SAM
BARBARICK, JAKE
PRICE, MASON
ALTIS, ISAAC
MOMAN, JACOB
BROCATO, BRANNON
MOMAN, JOSEPH
TIEFENTHALER, KUTTER
MOMAN, WILLIAM
ALTIS, JAMES

PRICE, DALTON
MCDANIEL, LIAM
ADAMS, ZACHARY
SMITH, BAYLAR
KINSEY, DYLAN
SMITH, SKYLAR
THIERRY, EVAN
THIERRY, MAX
MCDANIEL, AUGUSTUS
PRICE, SKYLER

LANGENBERG, LANCE
MOORE, SHAWN
WALDRON, CHRISTOPHER
WRIGHT, ALEX

HARRIS, JOSEPH

00:19:54.32
00:19:54.32
00:20:29.03
00:20:36.52
00:21:57.29
00:22:03.01
00:24:33.15
00:25:21.49
00:25:55.58
00:26:54.24
00:27:08.39
00:27:28.15
00:30:37.08
00:34:06.37
00:34:54.57
00:35:11.29
00:51:29.11
00:51:29.23
00:51:44.29
00:51:44.46
00:51:55.33
00:53:29.10
00:53:29.36
00:54:35.05

00:36:58.93
00:37:00.19
00:40:02.84
00:40:22.26
00:44:18.10
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18
18
14
15
14
13
17
14
16
13
15
19
14
10
16
14

14
13
15
13

14

25
25
27
20
28

LINN

LINN
OWENSVILLE
ROSEBUD
OWENSVILLE
BELLE

BELLE

SAINT JAMES
BELLE
OWENSVILLE
BELLE
SALEM
BELLE

SAINT JAMES
BELLE

BELLE
OWENSVILLE
BELLE

BELLE

BELLE

BELLE

BELLE

BELLE

BELLE

ROLLA
ROLLA
ROLLA
BELLEVILLE
ROLLA



TEAM UP FOR SCIENCE 5K

Position Bib# Name Finish Chip# Gender Age City State
6 146 JOHNSTON, KRIS 00:48:25.93 M 21 ROLLA

7 549  BAKER, KOLBY 00:55:23.34 M 24  ATCHISON

8 603 SOUTHARD, ARTHUR 01:00:57.73 M 21 ROLLA

9 613 MCGEEHAN, DOUG 01:18:25.63 M 22  ROLLA

10 615 VOSS, ELLIOT 01:18:27.96 M 25  WASHINGTON
MALE 30-39

1 611 MCDANIEL, CLAY 00:33:05.83 M 38 BELLE

2 136 WOODCOCK, TORREY 00:37:00.27 M 30 ROLLA

3 124 SMITH, JUSTIN 00:54:33.98 M 37 BELLE

4 626  ALLEN, STEVEN 01:06:59.70 M 33  VICHY

MALE 40-49

1 656 COUNTS, MIKE 00:24:11.62 M 41 ROLLA

2 644  PRICE, RICHARD 00:54:35.70 M 49  BELLE

3 622 CHAMBERS, DONNIE 01:10:02.40 M 43  VIENNA
MALE 50-59

1 138  BILLNGTON, DAN 00:29:54.24 M 53 CHAMOIS

2 143  WESTENBERG, DAVE 00:32:07.74 M 53 ROLLA

3 631 LEONARD, RON 00:37:19.34 M 52  RICHLAND

4 625  STROUD, DANIEL 00:43:51.02 M 55  VIENNA

5 661 RAGAN, RANDY 00:50:20.45 M 50 BELLE

6 649 THIERRY, CRAIG 00:54:36.43 M 55  BELLE

7 624  STROUD, WILLIAM 01:03:33.31 M 53  VIENNA
MALE 60+

1 640 ADAMS, JOHN 00:44:55.90 M 61 OWENSVILLE

FEMALE 19 & UNDER
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TEAM UP FOR SCIENCE 5K

Position Bib# Name Finish Chip# Gender Age City State
1 607  PIATT, BREANNA 00:30:02.32 F 15  SALEM

2 126 SMITH, HALLE 00:41:57.67 F 10 BELLE

3 641  ADAMS, EMMA 00:46:48.50 F 8 OWENSVILLE
4 634  ELLIS, CALLIE 00:51:57.09 F 17  BELLE

5 648 JONES, CAMRI 00:59:14.07 F 8 BLAND

6 662 SCHALK, ERIN 01:04:03.38 F 11 BELLE
FEMALE 20 - 29

1 149 WEAVER, MORGAN 00:34:27.29 F 26  BELLE

2 647 BASHAM, CORI 00:36:46.07 F 26 BLAND

3 150  WATSON, ALEEYA 00:37:42.99 F 22  ROLLA

4 536  MA, LINLIN 00:42:28.38 F 23  ROLLA

5 548 BARVARIAN, MONA 00:45:02.16 F 29 ROLLA

6 616  FLEISCHHAUER, KRISTI 00:45:09.42 F 28 ROLLA

7 147  GREATHOUSE, JESSICA 00:45:57.21 F 21 BELLEVILLE
8 618  VALLECILLO, AMANDA 00:47:06.12 F 29 ROLLA

9 540 HUANG, MING 00:50:48.50 F 23  ROLLA

10 604 ZUMWALT, JOHANNA 00:55:12.98 F 20 ROLLA

11 642  WILSON, SARAH 01:00:25.47 F 27  ROLLA

12 617 HARRINGTON, HEATHER 01:07:07.29 F 28 ROLLA

13 614 BARRON, ABBY ANN 01:18:26.66 F 25  WASHINGTON
FEMALE 30-39

1 633 HALLWORTH, VICKI 00:30:56.89 F 34 ROLLA

2 657 RICH, BECKY 00:33:17.50 F 32 ROLLA

3 635 STOVALL-TATLOR, DANICA 00:35:48.71 F 37 BELLE

4 609 MCDANIEL, SARA 00:37:42.99 F 36 BELLE

5 636 ROBERTSON, ANNIE 00:41:49.72 F 39 COLUMBIA
6 123  SMITH, ERICA 00:42:01.99 F 34  BELLE

7 654  KINSEY, CARRIE 00:45:40.79 F 39 BELLE

8 144  SCHULTE, JAIME 01:05:02.69 F 37  VIENNA

9 141 BAILEY, LORI 01:05:03.04 F 34 CUBA

10 627  ALLEN, SHELLY 01:06:59.69 F 30  VICHY
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TEAM UP FOR SCIENCE 5K

Position Bib# Name Finish Chip# Gender Age City State
11 142  BASHAM, BRANDI 01:07:21.05 F 30 CUBA

12 140  DIXON, CHRISSY 01:07:21.13 F 30 BELLE

13 623 CHAMBERS, RAMONA 01:10:02.80 F 33  VIENNA
14 612  ADAMS, MISTY 01:18:24.79 F 39 NEWBURG
FEMALE 40-49

1 605 TIEFENTHALER, KARLA 00:33:35.04 F 47  SALEM

2 139  BILLINGTON, BETH 00:34:47.51 F 48 CHAMOIS
3 131 BARBARICK, MICHELE 00:37:59.50 F 43  LINN

4 630 MCKEE, TINA 00:40:45.19 F 46  SALEM

5 643 PRICE, TONYA 00:45:37.67 F 42  BELLE

6 601 RAGAN, REGINA 00:50:19.63 F 48 BELLE

7 660 BASHAM, LENICE 00:59:13.97 F 45  BELLE
FEMALE 50-59

1 629 MAPLES, GENEVIEVE 00:40:58.42 F 55  BELLE

2 628 HELTON, JAYNE 00:51:16.05 F 53  BELLE

3 650 THIERRY, MERRY 01:06:51.17 F 50 BELLE

4 645 HELTON, DARLA 01:14:12.07 F 50  VIENNA

5 646 HELTON, DIANNE 01:14:12.08 F 51 VIENNA
FEMALE 60+

1 130 SASSMANN, SUE 01:06:51.08 F 69 BELLE
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